
KF06   SERIES

負載電壓範圍

最大負載電流

破壞電壓

洩露電流

最大瞬間承受電流

動作壓降

Operating Voltage [VDC]

Maximum Load Current [A]

Maximum Transient Overvoltage [Vpk]

Maximum Off-State Leakage Current @Rated Voltage  [mA]

Maximum  Surge Current [Adc] (10ms)

Maximum On-State Voltage Drop @ Rated Current  [VDCrms]

KF0602D

3-60VDC

2A

80

Less 3mA

3A

1.5

KF0604D

3-60VDC

4A

80

Less 3mA

8.5A

1.5

控制電壓範圍

最小導通電壓

最大關斷電壓

輸入電流

最大動作時間

最大關斷時間

Control Voltage Range

Minimum Turn-on Voltage

Maximum Turn-off Voltage

Typical  Input Current 

Maximum Turn-on Time  [mSec] 

Maximum Turn-off  Time [mSec] 

KF0602D

–

2500
910 ohm

Less 15pf
0 0-20 C~+80 C

0 0-40 C~+100 C

電晶體(TR)

15g

KF0604D

–

2500
910 ohm

Less 15pf
0 0-20 C~+80 C

0 0-40 C~+100 C

電晶體(TR)

15g



Input Characteristics
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